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Agency AddrLine1 AddrLine2 City State Zip Contact Phone EMail

TFA Benefits 397 Little Neck Rd #301 Virginia Beach VA 23452 Jill S. Age (757) 531-7515 jillage@tfabenefits.com

Leonard L Brown Agcy Inc 100 Hubbard St #A Blacksburg VA 24060 John L. Brown (540) 552-5331 jbrown@llbrown.net

Augusta Insurance Agency 12 Sunset Blvd Staunton VA 24401 Dean E. Caldwell (540) 213-2417 dcaldwell.augus02@insuremail.net

Buchanan County Ins Agcy P O Box 809 Grundy VA 24614-0809 Wanda M. Clevinger (276) 935-8878

Teagle Ins Agcy Inc 11528 Jefferson Ave Newport News VA 23601 Glen A. Davenport (757) 595-8000 davenport@teagle.coxatwork.com

Asset Protection Grp 10800 Midlothian Tnpk #220 Richmond VA 23235 W. Monty Dise (804) 423-7700 mdise@apgroupinc.com

Etz Ins Agcy Inc P O Box 35022 Richmond VA 23235-0022 J. Donald J. Etz (804) 272-8822 etzinsurance@att.net

The Frieden Agency 397 Little Neck Road, 3300 Bldg. Virginia Beach VA 23452 Jack Frieden (757) 531-7515 jackfriedon@friedenagency.com

Furr Ins Agcy 166 Walker St. Lexington VA 24450 Glenn Furr (540) 463-4900 fgfurr@yahoo.com

Smith Mountain Lake t/a Phil Hager 13840 B T Washington Hwy Moneta VA 24121 Phillip Hager (540) 721-8822 phager@hagerins.com

Bankers Ins Portsmouth P O Box 40 Portsmouth VA 23705 Jo Ann L. Harper (757) 397-2311 jharper@bankersinsurance.net

Straus Itzkowitz & LeCompte P O Box 17250 Richmond VA 23226-7250 Bryan K. Kocen (804) 288-8500 bkocen@silinsurance.com

The Ware Company 141 Business Park Dr Virginia Beach VA 23462-6519 Regina Lowe (804) 627-9581 reginal@wareinsurance.com

Barnes & Phillips Inc 468 N Main St Woodstock VA 22664 Blake A. Phillips (540) 459-3727 insure@shentel.net

Bankers Ins Charlottesville P O Box 7606 Charlottesville VA 22906 Darla Rose (434) 977-5313 drose@bankersinsurance.net

Trustpoint Ins - Roanoke 924 Second St SW Roanoke VA 24016 Susan Smith (703) 790-1234 ssmith@trustpointins.com

Riverland Insurers P O Box 1138 Tappahannock VA 22560 N. Philip Stinchcomb (804) 443-3388 pstinchcomb@riverlandinsurers.com

W A Watson & Sons Ins Agcy P O Box 567 Farmville VA 23901 William E. Watson (434) 392-4177 gwatson@wawatson.com

Hughes Gregory & Wells Agcy Inc 120 N Main St Chase City VA 23924 William E. Wells, Jr. (804) 372-4879 insure@kerrlake.com

Wightman Ins Agcy Inc P O Box 220 Edinburg VA 22824 Elizabeth B. Rocco (540) 984-8534 wigins@shentel.net

Friedman Agency Inc 233 Business Park Dr #200 Virginia Beach VA 23462 John M. Woleben (757) 420-9600 john@friedman-insurance.com

Baughman & Assoc P O Box 333 Forest VA 24551 Allen E. Baughman (434) 316-0030 beinsured@juno.com

Belcher Ins Agcy of Wise Co P O Box 960 Norton VA 24273-0887 Stacy R. Hicks (276) 679-2200 biashicks@hotmail.com

James A Scott & Son Inc P O Box 10489 Lynchburg VA 24506 Carol H. Lang (434) 832-2100 nlang@scottins.com

Lackey Saunders Co Inc 194 Devon Place Newport News VA 23606 Harold A. McFarland (757) 722-1961 insurancemgmt@gmail.com

Partlow Ins Agcy Inc P O Box 2900 Winchester VA 22604 Michael D. Partlow 5406658387 mpartlow@partlowinsurance.com

Savage & McPherson Ins Agcy P O Box 1663 Chesapeake VA 23327 Judy D. Tucker (757) 547-7131 jtucker@smins.net

Risk Solutions Ins & Fin Svcs Inc 110 E Main St Wytheville VA 24382 Priscilla Jonas (276) 223-1148 priscilla.rsi@embarqmail.com

Bill Brown Agency LLC 22665 Timberlake Rd. Lynchburg VA 24502 William H Brown, Jr. (434) 237-0874 bill@billbrownagency.com

Bankers Ins-Winchester 202 N Loudoun St Winchester VA 22601 Laura B. Simmons (540) 222-4542 lsimmons@bankersinsurance.net

VA Insurance Associates Inc 9697 A Main Street Fairfax VA 22031- Virginia A. Mylks (703) 425-3688 vmylks@va-associates.com

Dillon Ins Agcy Inc P O Box 549 Bassett VA 24005-0549 Hiram T. Dillon (276) 629-5304 hdillon@dilloninsuranceagency.com

Humphrey Stump & Haynie Ins P O Box 3205 Salem VA 24153 Barbara Benson (540) 389-2327 barbara_benson@hshi.com

TFA Benefits 397 Little Neck Rd 3300 Bldg, #108 Virginia Beach VA 23452 Mary M. Applewhite (757) 531-7515 mapplewhite@bbnorfolk.com

Cooksey Ins Agcy 2529 Alleghany Loop Virginia Beach VA 23456 Gary O. Cooksey (757) 819-6896 cookseyinsurance@cox.net

Bankers Ins Staunton P O Box 510 Staunton VA 24402-0510 Jo Ellen Tibbs (540) 886-3456 jtibbs@bankersinsurance.net

Corporate Ins Concepts Inc P O Box 455 Bena VA 23018 Robert D. Johnson 8046429206 bob@corp-ins.com

Smith Mountain Lake t/a Phil Hager 13840 B T Washington Hwy Moneta VA 24121 Gavin Hager (540) 721-8822 ghager@hagerins.com

G F Walls Agcy Inc 1018 S Church St Smithfield VA 23430 Barbara Campbell (757) 357-4456 bcampbell@gfwallsinsurance.com

Herbert Ins Agcy P O Box 665 Ashland VA 23005 Michele Herbert (804) 798-4438 micheleherbert@verizon.net

Teagle Ins Agcy Inc 11528 Jefferson Ave Newport News VA 23601 Jay G. Hester (757) 595-8000 jay@teagle.coxatwork.com

McCraw Ins Agcy LLC 1101 E Stuart Dr Galax VA 24333 Tony McCraw (276) 236-2163 tmccraw@mccrawinsurance.com

Kerr Boswell Inc 110 Piedmont Ave Bristol VA 24201 Megan N. Kerr (276) 466-2422 megankerr@kerrboswell.com

Middle Penninsula Ins & Finc Svcs 116 B Republic Rd Newport News VA 23603 Jennifer O. Beuchelt (804) 438-6611 jbeuchelt@nnins.com

SWVA Ins Svcs t/a Slemp Brant Saunde P O Box 887 Marion VA 24354 Dennis Jennings (276) 783-5146 dennis@sbsains.com

Chestnut Creek Ins Svc LLC P O Box 303 Galax VA 24333 Diane Wilson (276) 236-2681 dwilson.ccis@comcast.net

Tanyard Lane Fin Grp dba Assurance 75 W Lee St #102 Warrenton VA 20186 Dennis J. Donovan (540) 347-3009 ddonovan@assurancenow.com

Bank Services Insurance 515 Memorial Dr Danville VA 24541-1061 Robert B. Jones (434) 793-8322 rjones@bankersinsurance.net

Old Dominion Ins Agcy Inc P O Box 40 Verona VA 24482 Rebecca Coss (540) 248-4000 rebecca@olddominion.net
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Shelton & Alderson Ins Agcy Inc 5048 US Hwy 29 Blairs VA 24566 Jennifer Minter (434) 835-0107 farmersinsagency@earthlink.net

Premier Ins Agcy 13321 I Midlothian Tnpk Midlothian VA 23113 Melissa Murchison (804) 794-8000 mmurchison@yourpremierins.com

Ford Ins Agcy Inc t/a Fieldale Ins P O Box 312 Martinsville VA 24114 Christine Pegram (276) 632-3451 christine@fordsure.com

TFA Benefits 397 Little Neck Rd 3300 Bldg, #108 Virginia Beach VA 23452 Ben Word (757) 531-7515

TFA Benefits 397 Little Neck Rd 3300 Bldg, #108 Virginia Beach VA 23452 Sue Reed (757) 531-7515

TFA Benefits 397 Little Neck Rd 3300 Bldg, #108 Virginia Beach VA 23452 Susan Bradshaw (757) 531-7515

TFA Benefits 397 Little Neck Rd 3300 Bldg, #108 Virginia Beach VA 23452 Robin Van Goidtsnoven (757) 531-7515

TFA Benefits 397 Little Neck Rd 3300 Bldg, #108 Virginia Beach VA 23452 Steve Frazier (757) 531-7515

TFA Benefits 397 Little Neck Rd 3300 Bldg, #108 Virginia Beach VA 23452 Marty Weber (757) 531-7515

TFA Benefits 397 Little Neck Rd 3300 Bldg, #108 Virginia Beach VA 23452 Nick Coiner (757) 531-7515

TFA Benefits 397 Little Neck Rd 3300 Bldg, #108 Virginia Beach VA 23452 Will Pile (757) 531-7515

Total Insurance Planning LLC 13804 Hull St Rd Midlothian VA 23112 Stephanie Angelopolus (804) 595-1900 stephanie@totalinsuranceplanning.com


